Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.485.10-30X24X8

FORMAT

FORMAT, troslojna samosklopiva poklon
kutija, crna

0.162 kg

0.1904 kg

139

50/1

0.67 mx0.12 mx0.74 m
9.52 kg
8605040034798
481910000000

171



